Descripcion

Fecha inicio

LXIII CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA JUVENIL
19/07/2014 Fecha fin

ISTADO PROVISIONAL MASCULING

varca

Nombre

10 KM.MARCHA MASC.EN PISTA LM

24:47.65

25:08.00 -

42:43.60
46:42.55
47:116.25
45:24.40
49:56.18
24:25.4

50:38.00
45:05.00
50:24.00
25:08.75
45:33.00
32:535.00

DE JUAN RAZKIN, INIGOD
TANCO NAVARRD, VICTOR

BERMUDEZ JIMENEZ, MANUEL
CHAMOSA DACASA, DAMIEL

LOPEZ PEREZ, IVAN

MARTIN AMAT, JUAN FRANCISCO

CERRG GUDING, KEVIN
TORMO ESPARZA, FAL

MONTERRUBIO DE CRUCES, JAVIER
VILLARROYA SANCHIS, JOAN

TUR MONGE, CARLOS
NOVAS BARRAL, EMILIO
FI PORTET, MAX

BOCOS NAVARRO, DANIEL

LISTADO PROVISIONAL FEMENING

Marca

Nombre

5 KM.MARCHA FEM.EN PISTA LF

24:00.73
24:01.50
24:21.11
25:30.79
25:33.6

25:35.81
25:52.53
25:55.20
26:12.01
26:42.37
26:44.60
26:43.32
26:50.29
26:57.39
26:58.44

JIMENEZ MENDEZ, M2 JOSE
VAZQUEZ GEA, IRENE
ESCARIZ MELLA, CARMEN

FUENTES CASTRO, CARMEN
ABELEDO MANTEIGA, MARIA

VAZQUEZ GEA, ALICIA

MONTEIQ GARCES DE MARCILLA, IRENE
DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ, ANA

CAND VEGAS, TABATA
NICOLAS S0LA, MARIA
RUIZ TERAN, ANGELA
CARRION ANTOLI, ANGELA

CARRAL BEREIL, CRISTINA

CAPDEVILA MARZA, LLUNA

SILLERO MESONERO, MARINA

Sede Valladelid-ESG
Club AfioLugar
Tolosa CF. San Sebastian Skm

Atletico Ejea
UCAM-Athlen Cieza
Comesana Sporting Club
CA Murcia Tovarsport
Ciudad de Motril
Cornella At.

Atletisme Xativa

At Almendralejo

Correr el Garbi

At. Pitius

Comesafia Sporting Club
AR Catalunya

155 - L'Hospitalet

Club

UCAM-Athleo Cieza
UCAM-Athleo Cieza
Comesafia Sporting Club
Comesania Sporting Club
CA Afflelou Naron
UCAM-Athleo Cieza
Grupo Qasis TresCantos
J& Sabadell

Pratenc AA

A4 Catalunya
Cayon-Helios DICA

A.C. Jumilla
Cayon-Helios DICA
Flayas de Castellon

At Ianuarius Salamanca

Huezca
Cartagena
Pontevedra
Cartagena
Motril
Lloret De Mar
Llerena
Murcia
Murcia
Alcobendas
La Corufa
Murcia
Badalona

AfaoLugar

Cartagena
Baku - (AZE)
Riveira

La Corufia
Llerena
Cartagena
Céceres
Manzaén
Barcelona
Barcelona
Llerena
San Javier
Santander
Valencia
Caceres

facha

03/07/2014
05/04/2014
25/04/2014
15/06/2014
25/04/2014
05/07/2014
22/06/2014
07/12/2013
16/02/2014
16/02/2014
26/01/2014
21/06/2014
16/02/2014
n2/02/2014

fecha

01/03/2014
30/05/2014
01/12/2013
21/06/2014
07/12/2013
01/03/2014
02/07/2014
28/06/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
07/12/2013
22/02/2014
02/07/2014
30/11/2013
02/07/2014



